EV-FLS120WP-W-HO
Product Data
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality
ISO 9001
EVER GREEN
DomuS
10mm
25m
m
12mm
4m
m
Order Code:     20056
Part number:   EV-FLS120WP-W-HO
Colour:              White                6500K
Description:     Weatherproof  IP65 flexible LED strip lighting, silicon coating,
                           3M adhesive backing
Data:                  SMD 3528 power LED, 120 lLEDs per 1 metre, 12V DC, 10W, 0.83A
                           per 1metre, 120° beam spread, Constant voltage driver required
Size:                   (W) 12mm (H) 4mm (L) 5 metre roll
Cuttable size:   (L) 25mm 3 LEDs
Requires:           Constant voltage 12V DC LED driver located in the power supply
                           section of the catalogue